TAO1

TAO02

branches

TAO03

trunk

TAO4

TAO1

TAO2

TAO3

TAO4

TAO1

leaves

TAO02

branches

TAO03

trunk

TAO04

monte.tw



TAO5

TAO5

TAOS5

leaves

ﬁ‘@ 3 o N@

0

<0 A s a

trunk

&

branches

roots

oo0o0o0
oo0o0o0
oo0o0o0
oo0o0o0
oo0o0o0

oo0o0o0

= a jree

Scan this QR CODE
to view e-learning videos
on Youtube:

ARSI
monte.tw




